
Registering early for the Annual Meeting guarantees your spot  

at one of the most highly anticipated cardiothoracic surgery  

events in the world. Your registration fee provides you with access 

to dozens of educational sessions covering all aspects of the 

specialty, as well as entrance to the Exhibit Hall, where you can 

discover the newest products and services available.

Additionally, you will receive complimentary access to Annual 

Meeting Online, a web-based video presentation of most sessions 

offered at the Annual Meeting that will provide the opportunity to 

earn significantly more continuing medical education credit beyond 

what you can earn at the live meeting.

  Ticketed events (Tech-Con, the President’s Reception, and 

hands-on STS University courses) are available at an additional cost.

Register online at sts.org/annualmeeting.

Registration

Questions?
Contact Experient, the Society’s official 

registration partner.

Toll free: 800-424-5249

International callers: 00-1-847-996-5829

Email: sts@experient-inc.com

Cancelation Policy
All registration cancelation requests must be made in writing  

and emailed to meetings@sts.org by January 17, 2020. Requests 

for refunds will not be honored if submitted after that date.  

A processing fee of $100 will be charged for all cancelations.

STS 56th Annual Meeting 
Includes Annual Meeting Online

Early Bird (through November 19)

Standard (November 20 – January 23)

Onsite (January 24 – January 28)

Ticketed Events 
Must be registered for the STS Annual Meeting

  Tech-Con

  President’s Reception

  STS University Course (each)

Member  
Surgeons and 

Physicians

Associate  
Member  

Non-Physicians

Candidate and 
Pre-Candidate 

Members

$500

$600

$700

$275

$375

$475

$0

$0

$0

$1,125

$1,250

$1,350

$500

$650

$750

$200

$300

$400

$500

$125

$225

$500

$125

$225

$100

$125

$225

$800

$125

$350

$800

$125

$350

$200

$125

$350

Non-Member  
Physicians

Non-Member  
Non-Physicians

Non-Member  
Residents,  

Fellows, and  
Medical Students

STS Members Non-Members

Pricing

sts.org/annualmeeting  •  Agendas and speakers subject to change

“ We’ve condensed the meeting to provide a 
more efficient and productive learning  
experience for our attendees. There will be  
a ton of provocative and practice-enhancing 
content this year.”

David Tom Cooke, MD
Chair, Workforce on Annual Meeting
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