Registration

Registering early for the Annual Meeting guarantees your spot at one of the most highly anticipated cardiothoracic surgery events in the world. Your registration fee provides you with access to dozens of educational sessions covering all aspects of the specialty, as well as entrance to the Exhibit Hall, where you can discover the newest products and services available.

11

Additionally, you will receive complimentary access to Annual Meeting Online, a web-based video presentation of most sessions offered at the Annual Meeting that will provide the opportunity to earn significantly more continuing medical education credit beyond what you can earn at the live meeting.

Ticketed events (Tech-Con, the President's Reception, and hands-on STS University courses) are available at an additional cost.

Register online at **sts.org/annualmeeting**.



A PAN

	STS Members			Non-Members		
Pricing	Member Surgeons and Physicians	Associate Member Non-Physicians	Candidate and Pre-Candidate Members	Non-Member Physicians	Non-Member Non-Physicians	Non-Member Residents, Fellows, and Medical Students
STS 56th Annual Meeting Includes Annual Meeting Online						
Early Bird (through November 19)	\$500	\$275	\$0	\$1,125	\$500	\$200
Standard (November 20 – January 23)	\$600	\$375	\$O	\$1,250	\$650	\$300
Onsite (January 24 – January 28)	\$700	\$475	\$0	\$1,350	\$750	\$400
Ticketed Events Must be registered for the STS Annual Meeting						
Tech-Con	\$500	\$500	\$100	\$800	\$800	\$200
President's Reception	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125
STS University Course (each)	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$350	\$350	\$350

"We've condensed the meeting to provide a more efficient and productive learning experience for our attendees. There will be a ton of provocative and practice-enhancing content this year."

> David Tom Cooke, MD Chair, Workforce on Annual Meeting

Questions?

Contact Experient, the Society's official registration partner.

Toll free: 800-424-5249

International callers: 00-1-847-996-5829

Email: sts@experient-inc.com



All registration cancelation requests must be made in writing and emailed to meetings@sts.org by January 17, 2020. Requests for refunds will not be honored if submitted after that date. A processing fee of \$100 will be charged for all cancelations.

